EXTRA DISCOUNTS ON
SELECT ASSORTMENTS!
BIG Drop Ship Savings!
MINIMUM ORDER $600 NET including ONE 144 PC. or larger DISPLAY ASSORTMENT
ORDER MUST BE PLACED BY AUGUST 25TH
65.8% OFF
Gelly Roll Metallic and Stardust
180 pc. Displays

30062 BC, MICRON 6 PC SET - BLACK 005, 01, 02, 03, 05, 08 6 20.06$          61.75% 7.67$
50058 BC, MICRON 6 PC SET - BLACK 01, 03, 05, 08, 10, 12 6 20.06$          61.75% 7.67$
30067 BC, PIGMA ALL BLACK 8 PC SET 005, 01, 02, 03, 05, 08, 1mm Graphic, Brush 6 26.75$          61.75% 10.23$
50059 BC, MICRON 10 PC SET - BLACK 003, 005, 01, 02, 03, 05, 08, 10, 12, PN 6 33.44$          61.75% 12.79$
38881 BC, GRAPHIC 3 PK - BLACK 1mm, 2mm, 3mm 6 10.02$          61.75% 3.83$
50045 BC, MICRON 003 PEN 0.15MM - BLACK 6 3.33$            61.75% 1.27$
50033 BC, MICRON 6 PC SET (003) - BLACK 6 20.06$          61.75% 7.67$
42192 PENTOUCH FLUORESCENT EF 0.7MM ASST - 4 PC SET 6 14.63$          61.75% 5.60$
42393 PENTOUCH FLUORESCENT FINE 1.0MM ASST - 4 PC SET 6 14.63$          61.75% 5.60$
42593 PENTOUCH FLUORESCENT MED 2.0MM ASST - 4 PC SET 6 14.63$          61.75% 5.60$
42000 PENTOUCH UV ASST (EF, F, M) - 3 PC SET 6 10.97$          61.75% 4.20$
XMW12L-12SET KOI WATER COLORS 12 PC 12ML TUBE SET - 12 COLORS 6 32.99$          61.75% 12.62$
XMW12L-24SET KOI WATER COLORS 24 PC 12ML TUBE SET - 24 COLORS 6 65.99$          61.75% 25.24$
XMW5L-12SET KOI WATER COLORS 12 PC 5ML TUBE SET - 12 COLORS 12 15.99$          61.75% 6.12$
XMW5L-24SET KOI WATER COLORS 24 PC 5ML TUBE SET - 24 COLORS 6 30.99$          61.75% 11.85$
XNCW-12H KOI WATER COLORS FIELD SKETCH BOX W/ BRUSH - 12 COLORS 6 29.49$          61.75% 11.28$
XNCW-18N KOI WATER COLORS FIELD SKETCH BOX W/ BRUSH - 18 COLORS 6 33.49$          61.75% 12.81$
XNCW-24N KOI WATER COLORS FIELD SKETCH BOX W/ BRUSH - 24 COLORS 6 42.49$          61.75% 16.25$
XNCW-30N KOI WATER COLORS FIELD SKETCH BOX W/ BRUSH - 30 COLORS 6 46.49$          61.75% 17.78$
XNCW-36N KOI WATER COLORS FIELD SKETCH BOX W/ BRUSH - 36 COLORS 3 58.49$          61.75% 22.37$
XNCW-48N KOI WATER COLORS FIELD SKETCH BOX W/ BRUSH - 48 COLORS 3 76.49$          61.75% 29.26$
XNCW-60N KOI WATER COLORS STUDIO SKETCH BOX W/ 2 BRUSHES - 60 COLORS 3 99.49$          61.75% 38.05$
XNCW-72N KOI WATER COLORS STUDIO SKETCH BOX W/ 2 BRUSHES - 72 COLORS 3 119.49$        61.75% 45.70$
XNCW-96N KOI WATER COLORS STUDIO SKETCH BOX W/ BRUSH - 96 COLORS 3 159.99$        61.75% 61.20$
XNCW-12MH KOI WATER COLORS FIELD SKETCH BOX W/ BRUSH - 12 CREATIVE ART COLORS 6 29.49$          61.75% 11.28$
XNCW-24MPN KOI WATER COLORS FIELD SKETCH BOX W/ BRUSH - 24 CREATIVE ART COLORS 6 42.49$          61.75% 16.25$
XEP12 CP JUNIOR ARTIST 12 PC SET - 12 COLORS 24 2.71$            61.75% 1.04$
XEP16 CP JUNIOR ARTIST 16 PC SET - 16 COLORS 12 3.48$            61.75% 1.33$
XEP25 CP JUNIOR ARTIST 25 PC SET - 25 COLORS 12 4.99$            61.75% 1.91$
XEP50 CP JUNIOR ARTIST 50 PC SET - 48 COLORS 6 12.99$          61.75% 4.97$